
1 10 VAN LANKVELT Toontje 2 2 - 4 0.40
2 11 BRINKMAN Steve 1 1 1 3 0.20
- 2 CUNDY Nicholas - - - -
- 3 LEWIS Daniel - - - -
- 17 GAUMONT Alexandre - - - -
- 18 PERRIN John - - - -
- 15 WINTERS Frederic - 3 8 11
- 4 HOWATSON Joshua - 1 2 3
- 12 SCHMITT Gavin - 2 3 5
- 9 SCHNEIDER Dustin - 3 4 7
- 6 DUFF Justin - 4 4 8
- 8 SIMAC Adam - 5 5 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 21 27 51 0.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 12 SCHMITT Gavin 24 5 11 40 60.00
2 15 WINTERS Frederic 15 3 9 27 55.56
- 10 VAN LANKVELT Toontje 7 2 5 14
- 6 DUFF Justin 8 1 4 13
- 8 SIMAC Adam 5 - 2 7
- 18 PERRIN John 1 2 2 5
- 11 BRINKMAN Steve 1 - 3 4
- 9 SCHNEIDER Dustin 2 - 1 3
- 2 CUNDY Nicholas - - - -
- 3 LEWIS Daniel - - - -
- 4 HOWATSON Joshua - - - -
- 17 GAUMONT Alexandre - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 63 13 37 113 55.75


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CAN • Canada

CAN
CUB 3

2 25

23

17

25

26

24

17

25

9

15

94

112

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:23 0:30 0:26 0:14 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 27002/09/2011

Mayaguez,Puerto Rico

Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 18:25  End: 20:40  Total: 2:15
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1 3 LEWIS Daniel 7 18 6 31 1.40
2 15 WINTERS Frederic 5 7 3 15 1.00
3 9 SCHNEIDER Dustin 2 2 2 6 0.40
4 10 VAN LANKVELT Toontje 1 9 9 19 0.20
- 2 CUNDY Nicholas - - - -
- 11 BRINKMAN Steve - - - -
- 12 SCHMITT Gavin - 4 6 10
- 8 SIMAC Adam - 2 2 4
- 6 DUFF Justin - 4 2 6
- 4 HOWATSON Joshua - 1 - 1
- 17 GAUMONT Alexandre - 1 - 1
- 18 PERRIN John - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 50 30 95 3.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 25 - 25

1 10 VAN LANKVELT Toontje 2 2 10 14 0.40
2 12 SCHMITT Gavin 1 3 11 15 0.20
- 3 LEWIS Daniel - - - -
- 4 HOWATSON Joshua - - - -
- 6 DUFF Justin - - 9 9
- 11 BRINKMAN Steve - - 4 4
- 17 GAUMONT Alexandre - - 1 1
- 18 PERRIN John - - 2 2
- 9 SCHNEIDER Dustin - 2 15 17
- 8 SIMAC Adam - 2 7 9
- 15 WINTERS Frederic - 5 14 19
- 2 CUNDY Nicholas - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 16 75 94 0.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • Canada

CAN
CUB 3

2 25

23

17

25

26

24

17

25

9

15

94

112

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:23 0:30 0:26 0:14 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 27002/09/2011

Mayaguez,Puerto Rico

Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 18:25  End: 20:40  Total: 2:15
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1 15 WINTERS Frederic 20 - 7 27 74.07
2 3 LEWIS Daniel 25 6 13 44 43.18
3 10 VAN LANKVELT Toontje 11 6 11 28 17.86
- 18 PERRIN John - - 1 1
- 2 CUNDY Nicholas - - - -
- 4 HOWATSON Joshua - - - -
- 6 DUFF Justin - - - -
- 8 SIMAC Adam - - - -
- 9 SCHNEIDER Dustin - - - -
- 11 BRINKMAN Steve - - - -
- 12 SCHMITT Gavin - - - -
- 17 GAUMONT Alexandre - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 12 32 100 44.00


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 9 SCHNEIDER Dustin 31 - 61 92 6.20
2 4 HOWATSON Joshua 2 - 5 7 0.40
- 2 CUNDY Nicholas - - - -
- 3 LEWIS Daniel - - 3 3
- 6 DUFF Justin - - 1 1
- 8 SIMAC Adam - - - -
- 10 VAN LANKVELT Toontje - - 1 1
- 11 BRINKMAN Steve - - - -
- 12 SCHMITT Gavin - - 1 1
- 15 WINTERS Frederic - - 5 5
- 17 GAUMONT Alexandre - - - -
- 18 PERRIN John - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 33 - 78 111 6.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • Canada

CAN
CUB 3

2 25

23

17

25

26

24

17

25

9

15

94

112

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:23 0:30 0:26 0:14 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 27002/09/2011

Mayaguez,Puerto Rico

Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 18:25  End: 20:40  Total: 2:15
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1 16 MESA Isbel 4 3 8 15 0.80
2 1 LEON Wilfredo 3 3 6 12 0.60
3 19 HERNANDEZ Fernando 2 4 7 13 0.40
4 14 HIERREZUELO Raydel 1 - 2 3 0.20
4 12 BELL Henry 1 4 3 8 0.20
- 3 LEYVA Gustavo - - - -
- 4 PERDOMO Yassel - - 7 7
- 5 MACIAS Leandro - - - -
- 6 GUTIERREZ Keibel - - - -
- 7 CAMEJO Osmani - - - -
- 10 HERNANDEZ Denny de Jesus - - - -
- 18 DIAZ Yoandri - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 15 34 60 2.20


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 1 LEON Wilfredo 21 1 9 31 67.74
2 12 BELL Henry 12 2 7 21 57.14
3 16 MESA Isbel 9 2 7 18 50.00
3 19 HERNANDEZ Fernando 16 7 9 32 50.00
- 4 PERDOMO Yassel 4 - 2 6
- 14 HIERREZUELO Raydel 4 1 1 6
- 3 LEYVA Gustavo - - - -
- 5 MACIAS Leandro - - - -
- 6 GUTIERREZ Keibel - - - -
- 7 CAMEJO Osmani - - - -
- 10 HERNANDEZ Denny de Jesus - - - -
- 18 DIAZ Yoandri - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 66 13 35 114 57.89


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CUB • Cuba

CAN
CUB 3

2 25

23

17

25

26

24

17

25

9

15

94

112

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:23 0:30 0:26 0:14 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 27002/09/2011

Mayaguez,Puerto Rico

Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 18:25  End: 20:40  Total: 2:15
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1 6 GUTIERREZ Keibel 11 11 5 27 2.20
2 19 HERNANDEZ Fernando 5 8 4 17 1.00
3 12 BELL Henry 4 5 3 12 0.80
4 1 LEON Wilfredo 3 9 5 17 0.60
5 4 PERDOMO Yassel 2 5 4 11 0.40
6 14 HIERREZUELO Raydel 1 7 4 12 0.20
- 7 CAMEJO Osmani - - - -
- 10 HERNANDEZ Denny de Jesus - - - -
- 18 DIAZ Yoandri - - - -
- 16 MESA Isbel - 2 1 3
- 3 LEYVA Gustavo - 1 - 1
- 5 MACIAS Leandro - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 26 49 26 101 5.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 - 23

1 19 HERNANDEZ Fernando 8 5 17 30 1.60
2 1 LEON Wilfredo 4 4 15 23 0.80
- 3 LEYVA Gustavo - - - -
- 4 PERDOMO Yassel - - 18 18
- 6 GUTIERREZ Keibel - - - -
- 7 CAMEJO Osmani - - - -
- 10 HERNANDEZ Denny de Jesus - - - -
- 14 HIERREZUELO Raydel - - 12 12
- 16 MESA Isbel - - 8 8
- 18 DIAZ Yoandri - - - -
- 12 BELL Henry - 2 16 18
- 5 MACIAS Leandro - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 12 88 112 2.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • Cuba

CAN
CUB 3

2 25

23

17

25

26

24

17

25

9

15

94

112

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:23 0:30 0:26 0:14 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 27002/09/2011

Mayaguez,Puerto Rico

Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 18:25  End: 20:40  Total: 2:15
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1 6 GUTIERREZ Keibel 19 1 7 27 66.67
2 1 LEON Wilfredo 17 1 11 29 55.17
- 12 BELL Henry 8 2 8 18
- 3 LEYVA Gustavo 1 - 1 2
- 4 PERDOMO Yassel 1 - - 1
- 14 HIERREZUELO Raydel - - 1 1
- 5 MACIAS Leandro - - - -
- 7 CAMEJO Osmani - - - -
- 10 HERNANDEZ Denny de Jesus - - - -
- 16 MESA Isbel - - - -
- 18 DIAZ Yoandri - - - -
- 19 HERNANDEZ Fernando - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 46 4 28 78 53.85


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 14 HIERREZUELO Raydel 14 1 77 92 2.80
- 1 LEON Wilfredo - - - -
- 3 LEYVA Gustavo - - - -
- 4 PERDOMO Yassel - - 4 4
- 5 MACIAS Leandro - - - -
- 6 GUTIERREZ Keibel - - 2 2
- 7 CAMEJO Osmani - - - -
- 10 HERNANDEZ Denny de Jesus - - - -
- 12 BELL Henry - - 1 1
- 16 MESA Isbel - - 1 1
- 18 DIAZ Yoandri - - - -
- 19 HERNANDEZ Fernando - - 2 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 1 87 102 2.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • Cuba

CAN
CUB 3

2 25

23

17

25

26

24

17

25

9

15

94

112

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:23 0:30 0:26 0:14 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 27002/09/2011

Mayaguez,Puerto Rico

Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 18:25  End: 20:40  Total: 2:15
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